
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

No.
904
915
906
902
903
905
908

Name
Manuel Jäger
Max Schanen
Eddi Schulze
Hauke Weber
Dylan Donat
Lucas Knop
Jasmin Meile

Bewerber

ADAC Weser-Ems
MSC Gründautal
MC Seelow

R1. Beste Zeit.
41.865
41.161
41.703
41.643
41.429
43.541
43.215

R2. Beste Zeit.
39.636
39.951
40.307
40.418
40.466
41.705
41.926

Total Best Tm
39.636
39.951
40.307
40.418
40.466
41.705
41.926
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2. Lauf zur DAV-Autocross-Trophäe 2013
Klasse 9

Zeittraining

Ewald-Pauli-Ring 0,920 Km


